STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **Substitute for HB 2277**, on page 1, in line 7, by striking the third "a" and inserting "one or more"; in line 8, by striking "area" and inserting "areas"; in line 12, by striking the second "the" and inserting "any"; in line 23, by striking "a"; also in line 23, by striking "permit" and inserting "permits";

On page 2, in line 32, after "barrier" by inserting "or any apparent line of demarcation"

	District.